ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

125cc
Corrida

Race (9 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km

14/10/2007 14:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(224) Joéo Paulo Feltz
1 1:13.859 \ - 14:43:23.454
2 1:17.065 +3.206 14:44:40.519
3 1:16.080 +2.221 14:45:56.599
4 1:17.791 +3.932 14:47:14.390
5 1:16.234 +2.375 14:48:30.624
6 1:19.906 +6.047 14:49:50.530
7 1:18.692 +4.833 14:51:09.222
8 1:25.094 +11.235 14:52:34.316
(761) Maicon Junior Kraemer
1 1:13.955 - 14:43:23.005
2 1:14.757 +0.802 14:44:37.762
3 1:16.082 +2.127 14:45:53.844
4 1:17.322 +3.367 14:47:11.166
5 1:17.746 +3.791 14:48:28.912
6 1:17.175 +3.220 14:49:46.087
7 1:21.476 +7.521 14:51:07.563
8 2:42.937 +1:28.982 14:53:50.500
(4) Leandro Matos Lemos
1 1:19.302 +0.064 14:43:29.545
2 1:19.238 - 14:44:48.783
3 1:24.631 +5.393 14:46:13.414
4 1:28.132 +8.894 14:47:41.546
5 1:34.123 +14.885 14:49:15.669
6 1:51.205 +31.967 14:51:06.874
7 1:37.054 +17.816 14:52:43.928
(246) Charles Voigt
1 1:22.025 \ - 14:43:33.683
2 1:23.477 +1.452 14:44:57.160
3 1:23.948 +1.923 14:46:21.108
4 1:48.128 +26.103 14:48:09.236
5 1:30.468 +8.443 14:49:39.704
6 1:34.103 +12.078 14:51:13.807
7 1:33.105 +11.080 14:52:46.912
(51) Ernandes Bendini
1 1:19.598 +1.777 14:43:31.273
2 1:17.821 - 14:44:49.094
3 2:08.379 +50.558 14:46:57.473
4 2:09.740 +51.919 14:49:07.213
5 1:31.399 +13.578 14:50:38.612
6 1:26.051 +8.230 14:52:04.663
7 1:30.371 +12.550 14:53:35.034
(2) Elvis Augusto Schmitz
1 1:33.264 +1.705 14:43:48.699
2 1:31.559 - 14:45:20.258
3 1:39.603 +8.044 14:46:59.861
4 1:40.435 +8.876 14:48:40.296
5 1:40.408 +8.849 14:50:20.704
6 1:41.864 +10.305 14:52:02.568
7 1:37.954 +6.395 14:53:40.522
(7) Markolf Berchtold
1 2:52.424 \ - 14:45:03.795
(77) Volkmar Berchtold Filho
1 10:35.019 - 14:52:58.141
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